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Company
Number

NI.16511
NI.04578
NI. 02670
NI.04595
NI.05502
NI.12505
NI.22615
NI. 10410
NI. 07820
NI.23320
NI. 15716

NI.15313
NI.00192
NI.26958
NI.20945
NI.09808
NI.09268
NI.00183
NI.05039
NI.00179
NI. 04020
NI.08613
NI.22328
NI.23112
R.00703

NI.24104
NI.20942
NI.01620
NI.22153
NI.22792
NI. 10696
NI.03137
NI.24503
NI.26464
NI. 16697
NI. 13243
NI.22342
NI.06176
NI. 12152
R.00833

NI.26962
NI.26961
NI. 26971
NI.26970
NI.26969
NI.26972
NI.26974

Name of Company

Lagan Holdings Limited
Lamco (Engineering) Limited
Lennly Gowns Limited
Licensed Vintners Limited
Lundy's Fruit Market Limited
Lynas Frozen Foods Limited
Make -Up Shop Limited — The
McAleer & Rushe Limited
N. Thompson (Motors) Limited
North West of Ireland Railway Society Ltd
Northern Ireland Allergy & Asthma Treatment
& Research Association Limited
Outdoor Marketing Services Limited
Phoenix Weaving Company Limited
Proline Corporate Services Limited
Rael Brook (Group) Limited
Regray Textiles Limited
Richlin Textiles Limited
Riverside Textiles Limited
Robert Clarke (Keady) Limited
Samuel Lamont & Sons Limited
Samuel Lamont (Holdings) Limited
Savile Row Holding Company Limited — The
Sky -Con Ltd
Stirling Merchants Limited
Sumner & McMillen Limited
Sybex Computing (N.I.) Limited
Tangent Design Consultants Ltd
Teady McErlean, Limited
Templemoyle Homes Limited
Total Haulage (Northern Ireland) Ltd
U-Plan Heating & Distribution Limited
Ulster Bank Provident Fund Investments Limited
Ulster Wildlife Enterprises Limited
Vision Software Engineering Limited
W. Oliver (Exorna) Limited
W.J. Clow & Company (Ireland) Limited
Wafer Enterprises Ltd.
Wilsons of Rathkenny Limited
Woodware Productions (Cloughmills) Limited
Young & Anderson Limited

New Company Documents

Browns Fish Restaurant Limited
P.P.D. Construction Limited
Arabelo Enterprises Limited
Armidale Limited
Ashmore Trading Co. Limited
Aversa Limited
Ballymoney Community Scheme Limited
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